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16-Slot Media converter Rack Chassis
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¢ 10/100 X EHHBARFER -
1. 12f 118 100Base-FX BIR/EEEIHE SC/ST MMEIR(AKTENREE) o
2. Ef& 118 10/100 Base RJ-45 BENSAIR o
3. 3ZE 100Base-T #HiR 100Base-FX ©
4. LED Y&SROIZAMm :
ER(Power) ; BHIRZES(link) ; ERHBXARRE (activity) ; =HEET AR (FDX)
{BEAIRE (Speed) ©
¢ 10/100/1000 ¢t EEFHZRFE
1. 12fH 118 1000Base-FX BIE/EIEEHE SC ILCEE T SRHIRE ©
2. BEfi 118 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ-45 BENSAIAIRIE » BEIBEERIDAE o
3. %18 1000Base-T ¥H#R 1000Base-SX/LX SFP o
4. LED WBI5OIERM :
TR (Power) ; BHEZEIS(link) ; BRHEXKRE (activity) ; EXETERM(FDX) ;
{BEAIRE (Speed) ©
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16-Slot Media converter Rack Chassis
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TIFEMA | AC100-260V * 50-60Hz | BiFEE | EETR
T/EBE | -10°C~65°C TREgHE | DC5V 12A
EPEhEE | =60W 1HELRE | 5°C~90°C
(€7:im W)

1. FC-100SC

2. FC-100SC.S20

3. FC-1000SC

4. FC-1000SC.S10 * FC-1000SC.S20

5. FC-1000LC

440mm x88 mm x 320 mm
HE ' 6kg*0.5
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